
RURAL NEVADA CHILDREN’S MENTAL HEALTH CONSORTIUM 
2024 MEETING SCHEDULE 

All mee�ngs are held virtually 
 

 
MAIN MEETINGS:  3rd Thursday of every month, 3:00 pm to Adjournment 

BUDGET & WORKGROUP MEETINGS:  Schedule to be determined 

DCFS WEBSITE - RCMHC MEETINGS & PLANS:  htps://dcfs.nv.gov/Mee�ngs/RNCMHC/ 

RCMHC WEBSITE:  www.rcmhcnv.org 

RCMHC GMAIL ADDRESS:  ruralnevadaconsor�um@gmail.com 

RCMHC GOOGLE DRIVE 2024 MEETINGS:  htps://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1zT0Zz6-XsLSqedBR-
hbw78DAte6xTGzr?usp=sharing 

RCMHC CONTACTS:  Melissa Washabaugh, RCMHC Chair (hermione_eevee@yahoo.com) 
 Sarah Hannonen, RCMHC Vice-Chair (shannonen@pcsdnv.com) 

 DCFS Planning & Evalua�on Unit Support Staff:  Kristen Rivas (krivas@dcfs.nv.gov), 
Kary Wilder (kwilder@dcfs.nv.gov), Patricia Leyva (pleyva@dcfs.nv.gov) 

 
MEETING DATES 

JANUARY 
Main Mee�ng, Thursday, January 18 
Annual Report/Budget Mee�ng – TBD 
Mental Health Summit Workgroup Mee�ng – 
Thursday, January 25       

 

JULY 
   Main Mee�ng, Thursday, July 18 
   Budget Mee�ng - TBD 
 

FEBRUARY 
Main Mee�ng, Thursday, February 15 
Budget Mee�ng – TBD 
Mental Health Summit Workgroup Mee�ng – 
Thursday, February 22 

 

AUGUST 
   Main Mee�ng – Thursday, August 15 
   Budget Mee�ng - TBD 

MARCH 
Main Mee�ng, Thursday, March 21 
Budget Mee�ng – TBD 
Mental Health Summit Event – Thursday, March 
21 and Friday, March 22 

 

SEPTEMBER 
   Main Mee�ng, Thursday, September 19 
   Budget Mee�ng - TBD 

APRIL 
   Main Mee�ng, Thursday, April 18 
   Budget Mee�ng – TBD 
 

OCTOBER 
   Main Mee�ng, Thursday, October 17 
   Budget Mee�ng - TBD 

MAY 
   Main Mee�ng, Thursday, May 16 
   Budget Mee�ng – TBD 
 

NOVEMBER 
   Main Mee�ng, Thursday, November 21 
   Budget Mee�ng - TBD 

JUNE 
   Main Mee�ng, Thursday, June 20   
   Budget Mee�ng – TBD 
 

DECEMBER 
   Main Mee�ng, Thursday, December 19 
   Budget Mee�ng – TBD  
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